FINISHING:
 SUPPLY LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSER
AIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
KVSLS
APPLICATION
KVSLS series supply & return linear slot diffuser offer a
high performance in a VAV outlet with pattern control and
complete blank-off for true design flexibility.

HANGER
BRACKET
ORDERING INFORMATION
End Cap and Alignment Strip Installation
--: Standard
C: Corner
Slot length
(in inch or in mm)
--: Standard
MB: Mounting Bracket
P: With Plenum Box
N: Anodize - STD-
S: STD-Ral 9010
R "num": Other Ral
color
KVSLS 380: 1/2" spacing, With Delector
KVSLS 390: 1" spacing, With Delector
N: Normal (Standard)
SN: One side Showing Frame
SS: Two sides Showing Frame
NXN: Middle Partition Extended
SXS: Two sides Showing Frame
with Middle Partition Extended
Number of Slots
--  : Standard
EC: Straightener core
(Equalizing grid)
BO: Metal Blank-of
LS: Light Shield
E: Angle End Cap
C: Open End
F: Flush End Cap
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Ex: Required 1200mm supply 2 slots with end cap with Normal frame & mounting bracket painted Ral 9016 order form will be:
KVSLS- 3802 - 1200mm - N - E - MB - R 9016
SUPPLY LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS
KVSLSAIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
SAP REV:2.0 2025
Date: 25/04/2025
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION
PAGE 6/6